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Flush Switches
開 關 掣

Dimmer & Occupancy Switches 
光 暗 掣 及 人 體 感 應 開 關

Double Pole Switches
雙 極 開 關 掣

Sockets
插 座

Plates
掣 面

Fused Connection Units 
保 險 菲 士 蘇

Telecommunication Accessories
通 訊 電 器 配 件

Hotel SKUs
酒 店 系 列  
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Prices and packing are subject to change without notice.
價格及包裝如有更改，恕不另行通知。



1

GU1432WSS

GU1422WSS

GU1412WSS
GU1414WSS

GU1412RWSS

Dimmer & Occupancy Switches 光暗掣及人體感應開關
Description Unit reference

Pearl Nickel / White
珍珠鎳/白

Unit price HK$

Pearl Metal / White
珍珠白/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / White
不銹鋼/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / Black
不銹鋼/黑

Unit price HK$

Black Nickel / Black
黑鎳/黑

Unit price HK$

GU6422LVPN
$1,032.00

GU6422CSS
$981.00

GU6422LVPW
$933.00

GU6422LVBN
$1,086.00

GU6412LVPN

$826.00

GU6412LVSS

$785.00

GU6412LVPW

$746.00

GU6412LVBN

$869.00 

Flush Switches 開關掣
Description Unit reference

   

Pearl Nickel / White
珍珠鎳/白

Unit price HK$

Pearl Metal / White
珍珠白/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / White
不銹鋼/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / Black
不銹鋼/黑

Unit price HK$

Black Nickel / Black
黑鎳/黑

Unit price HK$

GU1414BBN

$555.00    

GU1414WPN

$527.00

GU1414WPW

$476.00

GU1414WSS

$502.00

GU1414BSS

$502.00

GU1412RBBN

$764.00 

GU1412RWPN

$723.00

GU1412RWPW

$655.00 

GU1412RWSS

$690.00 

GU1412RBSS

$690.00 

GU1412RBWPN

$720.00 

GU1412RBWPW

$653.00 

GU1412RBWSS

$686.00 

GU1412RBBSS

$686.00 

GU1412RBBBN

$760.00 

GU1432BBN

$700.00 

GU1432WPN

$659.00 

GU1432WPW

$597.00 

GU1432WSS

$628.00 

GU1432BSS

$628.00 

GU1422BBN

$546.00 

GU1422WPN

$515.00 

GU1422WPW

$464.00

GU1422WSS

$494.00 

GU1422BSS

$494.00 

GU1412BBN

$443.00 

GU1412WPN

$422.00

GU1412WPW

$381.00 

GU1412WSS

$402.00 

GU1412BSS

$402.00 

16AX 1 gang 2 way switch

16AX 單位雙控開關掣

16AX 2 gang 2 way switch

16AX 兩位雙控開關掣

16AX 3 gang 2 way switch

16AX 三位雙控開關掣
16A 1 gang intermediate switch

16A 單位十字開關掣

16A 1 gang 2 way retractive switch

16A 單位雙控復位開關掣

16A 1 gang 2 way retractive switch with 

bell symbol

16A 單位門鐘圖案按手掣

1 gang 2 way 400VA low voltage dimmer

400VA 單位雙控光暗掣
2 gang 2 way 250VA low voltage dimmer

250VA 兩位雙控光暗掣

GU6422CSS

GU6412LVSS

Flush Switches 開關掣
Dimmer & Occupancy Switches 光暗掣及人體感應開關

Ultimate
爵 尚 系 列

Products may contain Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ), please contact sales department for details.
All prices are subject to change without notice.  For other versions, please enquire Schneider Electric (Hong Kong) Ltd.
某些型號設有最少訂貨量，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。



Double Pole Switches 雙極開關掣

20A 1 gang double pole switch with 

neon indicator

20A 單位雙極掣連指示燈

32A 1 gang double pole switch with 

neon indicator

32A 單位雙極掣連指示燈

Description Unit reference

Pearl Nickel / White
珍珠鎳/白

Unit price HK$

Pearl Metal / White
珍珠白/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / White
不銹鋼/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / Black
不銹鋼/黑

Unit price HK$

Black Nickel / Black
黑鎳/黑

Unit price HK$

GU2411BBN

$711.00

GU2411WPN

$670.00 

GU2411WSS

$639.00 

GU2411BSS

$639.00

GU2411WPW

$608.00 

GU4431BBN

$972.00 

GU4431WPN

$924.00 

GU4431WSS

$876.00 

GU4431BSS

$876.00 

GU4431WPW

$832.00 
GU2411WSS
GU4431WSS
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Double Pole Switches 雙極開關掣
Sockets 插座
Plates 掣面

Sockets 插座
Description Unit reference

   

Pearl Nickel / White
珍珠鎳/白

Unit price HK$

Pearl Metal / White
珍珠白/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / White
不銹鋼/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / Black
不銹鋼/黑

Unit price HK$

Black Nickel / Black
黑鎳/黑

Unit price HK$

GU3460BBN

$700.00    

GU3460WPN

$670.00

GU3460WPW

$597.00

GU3460WSS

$628.00

GU3460BSS

$628.00

GU3450BBN

$443.00 

GU3450WPN

$422.00

GU3450WPW

$381.00 

GU3450WSS

$402.00  

GU3450BSS

$402.00 

GU3410WPN

$519.00 

GU3410WPW

$468.00 

GU3410WSS

$494.00 

GU3410BSS

$494.00 

GU3410BBN

$548.00  

----- ----- ----- GU3252WSS

$893.00 
----- 

GU3490BBN

$864.00 

GU3490WPN

$821.00  

GU3490WPW

$743.00

GU3490WSS

$779.00 

GU3490BSS

$779.00 

GU3420WPN

$725.00  

GU3420WSS

$690.00

GU3420BSS

$690.00 

GU3420BBN

$764.00 

GU3420WPW

$656.00 

----- ----- ----- GU3251WSS

$617.00 
----- 

GU3251WSS

GU3450WSS

GU3460WSS

GU3410WSS

GU3420WSS

Plates 掣面
Description Unit reference

Pearl Nickel / White
珍珠鎳/白

Unit price HK$

Pearl Metal / White
珍珠白/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / White
不銹鋼/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / Black
不銹鋼/黑

Unit price HK$

Black Nickel / Black
黑鎳/黑

Unit price HK$

1 gang blank plate

單位空白掣面

2 gang blank plate

兩位空白掣面

GU8410PN

$372.00 

GU8410SS

$353.00 

GU8410PW

$334.00

GU8410BN

$389.00

GU8420PN

$486.00 

GU8420PW

$439.00   

GU8420SS

$462.00  

GU8420BN

$512.00    

  

  

GU8420SS

GU8410SS

1 gang 13A unswitched socket

13A 單位連保護門插座
2 gang 13A unswitched socket

13A 兩位連保護門插座

1 gang 13A switched socket

13A 單位連保護門有掣插座

2 gang 13A switched socket

13A 兩位連保護門有掣插座

1 gang 13A unswitched floor socket

13A 單位地面插座

2 gang 13A unswitched floor socket

13A 兩位地面插座

15A switched socket outlet

15A 單位連保護門有掣插座

Ultimate
爵 尚 系 列

Products may contain Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ), please contact sales department for details.
All prices are subject to change without notice.  For other versions, please enquire Schneider Electric (Hong Kong) Ltd.
某些型號設有最少訂貨量，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。
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Fused Connection Units 保險菲士蘇
Description Unit reference

   

Pearl Nickel / White
珍珠鎳/白

Unit price HK$

Pearl Metal / White
珍珠白/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / White
不銹鋼/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / Black
不銹鋼/黑

Unit price HK$

Black Nickel / Black
黑鎳/黑

Unit price HK$

13A unswitched fused connection unit

13A 保險菲士蘇

13A unswitched fused connection unit 

with flex outlet

13A 保險菲士蘇連出線位

13A DP switched fused connection unit

13A 有掣保險菲士蘇

13A DP switched fused connection unit 

with neon

13A 有掣保險菲士蘇連指示燈

13A DP switched fused connection unit 

with flex outlet

13A 有掣保險菲士蘇連出線位

13A DP switched fused connection unit 

with neon and flex outlet

13A 有掣保險菲士蘇連指示燈及出線位   

GU5400WPN

$661.00 

GU5400WSS

$627.00

GU5400BSS

$627.00

GU5400WPW

$596.00

GU5400BBN

$697.00 

GU5403WPN

$670.00

GU5403WSS

$628.00

GU5403WPW

$597.00  

GU5403BSS

$628.00 

GU5403BBN

$700.00     

GU5410WPN

$728.00

GU5410WSS

$719.00

GU5410BSS

$719.00

GU5410WPW

$682.00

GU5410BBN

$764.00

GU5411WPN    

$748.00

GU5411WSS

$746.00 

GU5411BSS

$746.00

GU5411WPW

$706.00

GU5411BBN

$784.00

GU5413WPN

$849.00 

GU5413WPW

$766.00 

GU5413WSS

$808.00

GU5413BSS

$808.00 

GU5413BBN

$893.00  

Telecommunication Accessories 通訊電器配件
Description Unit reference

Pearl Nickel / White
珍珠鎳/白

Unit price HK$

Pearl Metal / White
珍珠白/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / White
不銹鋼/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / Black
不銹鋼/黑

Unit price HK$

Black Nickel / Black
黑鎳/黑

Unit price HK$

GU7420BBN

$504.00    

GU7420WPN

$476.00

GU7420WPW

$432.00 

GU7420WSS

$453.00

GU7420BSS

$453.00

GU7471BBN

$792.00   

GU7471WPN

$752.00

GU7471WPW

$680.00 

GU7471WSS

$716.00  

GU7471BSS

$716.00

GU7410WPN

$441.00   

GU7410WPW

$399.00   

GU7410WSS

$418.00   

GU7410BSS

$418.00 

GU7410BBN

$464.00  

GU7451WPN

$636.00  

GU7451WSS

$603.00 

GU7451BSS

$603.00 

GU7451BBN

$668.00 

GU7451WPW

$573.00 

GU5414WPN

$857.00  

GU5414WSS

$821.00

GU5414BSS

$821.00

GU5414WPW

$776.00 

GU5414BBN

$902.00

GU5413WSS

GU5403WSS

GU7420WSS

GU7410WSS

GU7471WSS

GU7490WSS

GU1412KWSS

Hotel SKUs 酒店系列
Description Unit reference

Pearl Nickel / White
珍珠鎳/白

Unit price HK$

Pearl Metal / White
珍珠白/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / White
不銹鋼/白

Unit price HK$

Stainless Steel / Black
不銹鋼/黑

Unit price HK$

Black Nickel / Black
黑鎳/黑

Unit price HK$

32A keycard switch

32A 電子插卡開關掣

115/230V dual voltage shaver socket

115/230V 鬚刨插座
GU7490BBN

$1,990.00     

GU7490WPN

$1,893.00  

GU7490WPW

$1,707.00  

GU7490WSS

$1,798.00 

GU7490BSS

$1,798.00

GU1412KWPN

$3,102.00   

GU1412KWSS

$2,946.00 

GU1412KBSS

$2,946.00 

GU1412KBBN

$3,265.00 

GU1412KWPW

$2,800.00 

 

RJ11 telephone outlet

單位RJ11電話插座

Single RJ45 outlet

單位RJ45數據插座

Single TV/FM coaxial socket

單位電視/收音機天線插座

Twin TV/FM coaxial socket

兩位電視/收音機天線插座

Fused Connection Units 保險菲士蘇
Telecommunication Accessories 通訊電器配件
Hotel SKUs 酒店系列

Ultimate
爵 尚 系 列

Products may contain Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ), please contact sales department for details.
All prices are subject to change without notice.  For other versions, please enquire Schneider Electric (Hong Kong) Ltd.
某些型號設有最少訂貨量，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。
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